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One lesson 
duration 

ATLANTIC LANGUAGE 
PRICELIST 2023 

Registration Fee for all courses: €55 

€400

Standard IELTS Preparation Course 

Intensive IELTS Preparation Course 

IELTS € 215

Academic Year– Work/Study Start Dates

€3500  Standard Academic Year AM  

All Year

Price based on 25 weeks tuition + 8 weeks holidays 

Standard Academic Year PM
20 Lessons

20 Lessons €2950

€80

€215Exam Fee (IELTS )

 Materials Fee 

EXAM PREPARATION COURSES Start Dates

C1 Advanced Preparation Course
(CAE Fast-track Cambridge Exam) 

20 lessons/15 hours per week
9.00 – 12.30, Monday to Friday 

30 lessons/22.5 hours per week 
9.00 – 12.30 & 13.30 – 15.00 Mon to Fri 

30 lessons/22.5 hours per week 
9.00 – 12.30 & 13.30 – 15.00 Mon to Fri 

Exam Fee

 Materials Fee 

€265 

€350 

€1495 (4 weeks) 

All Year 

03 – 28 July 2023

31 Jul – 25 August

2023C1 €190 

€80

ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES COURSE FEES 

COURSE DESCRIPTION 1 – 4 WKS 5 – 11 WKS 12 – 23 WKS 24 WKS+ 

20 lessons/15 hours per week
9.00 – 12.30, Monday to Friday 

Standard General English 

30 lessons/22.5 hours per week 
9.00 – 12.30 & 13.30 – 15.00 Mon to Fri 

Intensive General English 

20 group General English AM, 
9.00 – 12.30 + 5 hours one to one PM 

Combination Course 
€545 

€265 

€350 

€530 

€335 

€250 

€515 

€320 

€235 

€495 

€220 

€305 

Standard General English 

Intensive General English 
1-8 weeks from 

3 July – 25 August

Summer English for 30+ 

Materials Fee (all courses)

€265

€350

€55

TEACHER REFRESHER COURSES (Eligible for Erasmus+ funding) Start Dates

CLIL
Innovative Methodologies
Project Based Learning
Mindfulness
Inclusivity

One-week courses
(April – November)
See Calendar for

dates


