

ATLANTIC LANGUAGE PRICELIST 2023

ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES			COURSE FEES	
COURSE DESCRIPTION	1 - 4 WKS	5 - 11 WKS	12 - 23 WKS	24 WKS+
Standard General English 20 lessons/15 hours per week 9.00 - 12.30, Monday to Friday	€265	€250	€235	€220
Intensive General English 30 lessons/22.5 hours per week 9.00 - 12.30 & 13.30 - 15.00 Mon to Fri	€350	€335	€320	€305
Combination Course 20 group General English AM, 9.00 – 12.30 + 5 hours one to one PM	€545	€530	€515	€495
Summer English for 30+ Standard General English	€265			
Intensive General English	€350	1-8 weeks from 3 July – 25 August		
Materials Fee (all courses)	€55			



EXAM PREPARATION COURSES

Standard IELTS Preparation Course

20 lessons/15 hours per week

9.00 - 12.30, Monday to Friday

All Year

All Year

All Year

C1 Advanced Preparation Course
(CAE Fast-track Cambridge Exam)

30 lessons/22.5 hours per week
9.00 - 12.30 & 13.30 - 15.00 Mon to Fri

Exam Fee

IELTS € 215 C1 €190

Academic Year- Work/Study

Start Dates

Start Dates

Start Dates

Start Dates

30 lessons/22.5 hours per week 9.00 – 12.30 & 13.30 – 15.00 Mon to Fri	€1495 (4 weeks)		03 – 28 July 2023 31 Jul – 25 August		
Exam Fee	IELTS € 215	C1 €190	2023		
Materials Fee	€80				
Academic Year– Work/Study			Start Dates		
Standard Academic Year AM 20 Lessons	€3500				
Standard Academic Year PM 20 Lessons	€2950		All Year		
Exam Fee (IELTS)	€215		7.11. 1.00.		
Materials Fee	€80				
	Dries based	Dries has a of a OF weeks trition + 0 weeks helidays			

Price based on 25 weeks tuition + 8 weeks holidays

TEACHER REFRESHER COURSES (Eligible for Erasmus+ funding) Start Dates						
CLIL Innovative Methodologies Project Based Learning Mindfulness Inclusivity	€400	(April - See (reek courses - November) Calendar for dates			

Registration Fee for all courses: €55



Min Pooking

Min. Booking 1 week

Courses Include Online Placement Test, Welcome Activities, English Language activities, Internet Access

One lesson duration

45 mins

